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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A r ianna  Pa lm er i245
The Rock

9.325 9.575 9.3759.475 37.750
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Inor i Em ery257
DGA

9.025 9.075 9.7259.600 37.425
6 9T 1 1 2 

2 

Kyra  Linehan258
The Rock

9.125 9.575 9.5258.900 37.125
5 1T 14 2 3 

3 

Dia  Pa te l253
DGA

9.200 9.250 9.2759.250 36.975
3T 6 10 8 4 

4 

Addison F ie lds252
Impact

9.275 9.300 9.3259.000 36.900
2 4T 13 4 5 

5 

Kennedy V ile s502
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.175 9.3009.325 36.700
8 7 8 5T 6 

6 

Fabio la  Ba lsom i249
Empire

9.000 9.050 9.2259.400 36.675
7 11 5T 9 7 

7 

Leah Bjornholm260
US Gold

8.725 9.300 9.3009.300 36.625
11 4T 9 5T 8 

8 

Lilly Hersey256
W axahachie

8.300 9.150 9.3009.400 36.150
14 8 5T 5T 9 

9 

Elizabe th Nim s246
Texas Dreams

8.800 8.725 9.0009.425 35.950
10 17 3T 12 10 

10 

Abiga il F lachm an254
W axahachie

8.000 9.000 9.1759.400 35.575
17T 12 5T 10T 11 

11 

Anna  F rost250
Texas Dreams

8.150 9.375 8.9508.800 35.275
15 3 15 13 12 

12 

Ba iley P ilche r251
DGA

8.350 9.075 9.1758.650 35.250
13 9T 17 10T 13 

13 

T hea  W ong255
Texas Dreams

8.550 8.950 8.6009.125 35.225
12 13 11 17 14 

14 

M iche lle  Chen247
TX Dynamix

7.850 8.850 8.6259.425 34.750
20 14 3T 16 15 

15 

Isabe lle  Escobedo259
Achievers

9.200 8.150 8.5008.725 34.575
3T 20 16 20 16 

16 

Hollynn T itte r ington248
DGA

7.925 8.325 8.7759.075 34.100
19 19 12 14 17 

17 

Isabe lla  M cCarty261
Achievers

8.000 8.800 8.7258.550 34.075
17T 15 18T 15 18 

18 

Addyson Gochneaur263
Achievers

8.100 8.750 8.5258.550 33.925
16 16 18T 18T 19 

19 

Aubr ie  Dryg262
Sokol

8.850 8.500 8.5257.900 33.775
9 18 20 18T 20 

20 

Kar lie  Hart264
Southlake

4.500 7.800 8.1506.750 27.200
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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